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Mannschaftswertung

U 12
Rang Mannschaft Gesamt

TS Dornbirn 1 20,000 21,750 23,500 25,650 90,9001.

TS Dornbirn 2 20,050 14,200 25,200 24,500 83,9502.
VT Villach 3 17,500 21,850 22,800 20,950 83,1003.

Union Eisenstadt 1 21,400 15,600 20,900 22,150 80,0504.

TS Lustenau 1 17,000 17,750 22,100 21,150 78,0005.

Union St.Pölten 2 15,750 16,350 20,050 22,450 74,6006.

TS Dornbirn 3 16,950 12,650 17,800 18,750 66,1507.

TV Vöcklabruck 2 17,700 13,150 19,800 14,300 64,9508.
TS Dornbirn 4 16,100 12,950 16,350 15,950 61,3509.

Union Eisenstadt 2 16,150 11,850 13,950 14,350 56,30010.

Union Eisenstadt 3 15,400 11,000 16,250 13,450 56,10011.

TUS Kremsmünster 1 13,250 12,900 14,800 13,700 54,65012.

TV Straßwalchen 3 13,250 12,950 13,950 13,650 53,80013.

TV Kirchdorf 1 13,900 11,150 14,750 13,950 53,75014.
TV Vöcklabruck 3 14,950 10,850 15,100 11,800 52,70015.

TV Straßwalchen 1 10,950 13,200 13,650 14,100 51,90016.

TV Straßwalchen 2 11,700 11,450 14,900 13,650 51,70017.

ASKÖ Nettingsdorf 2 11,850 10,350 12,600 14,650 49,45018.

ASKÖ Mattersburg 1 9,700 12,050 12,800 13,350 47,90019.

TV St.Valentin 1 8,750 10,200 12,100 13,750 44,80020.
TV St.Valentin 2 8,050 9,250 10,850 11,300 39,45021.

U 14
Rang Mannschaft Gesamt

TV Hallein 2 22,700 22,100 23,400 23,900 92,1001.

DSG Buch 2 19,400 15,700 23,550 20,350 79,0002.
ASKÖ Mattersburg 2 20,450 14,650 22,200 20,000 77,3003.

ÖTB TV Kirchdorf 2 18,900 18,600 22,950 16,700 77,1504.

DALZ 2 20,250 16,950 22,300 17,450 76,9505.

Union Mariahilf 2 18,850 15,150 22,400 14,700 71,1006.

ÖTB Bad Ischl 1 19,400 17,150 15,550 18,450 70,5507.

ASKÖ Bruck Peuerbach 2 19,300 13,450 17,850 16,100 66,7008.
TV Hallein 1 19,350 11,150 17,400 16,200 64,1009.

Union Mariahilf 3 15,850 11,850 19,400 15,150 62,25010.

Union St.Pölten 1 16,700 12,300 12,950 12,900 54,85011.

ASKÖ Nettingsdorf 1 16,000 10,900 13,050 13,150 53,10012.



Mannschaftswertung

U 18
Rang Mannschaft Gesamt

DALZ 1 21,900 22,450 25,150 24,450 93,9501.

VT Villach 2 22,200 22,150 24,650 24,850 93,8502.
DSG Buch 1 21,050 20,300 24,550 25,150 91,0503.

Union Mariahilf 1 21,550 21,800 23,900 22,000 89,2504.

Union Korneuburg 1 21,350 20,150 23,200 22,850 87,5505.

ASKÖ Bruck Peuerbach 1 21,200 20,000 23,300 21,200 85,7006.

TV Vöcklabruck 1 21,000 19,300 22,850 21,350 84,5007.

Union Eberstalzell 1 20,950 20,400 20,300 20,450 82,1008.
TV Straßwalchen 4 22,700 17,450 19,950 18,600 78,7009.

Union West Wien 1 20,350 16,650 22,450 16,400 75,85010.

Union Neuhofen 1 20,600 14,100 19,300 21,700 75,70011.

MTV Hernals 1 19,550 15,950 21,900 18,000 75,40012.

MTV Hernals 2 15,400 12,000 21,650 12,550 61,60013.

ÖTB Bad Ischl 2 17,150 11,400 17,100 12,700 58,35014.

Über 18
Rang Mannschaft Gesamt

ASKÖ Mattersburg 3 23,450 21,350 24,550 24,500 93,8501.

IFFB Spo&Bewi 1 22,250 22,550 24,400 24,350 93,5502.

VT Villach 1 23,500 23,200 22,200 24,000 92,9003.
USI Wien Team 2 21,500 21,600 25,450 23,550 92,1004.

SVS Schwechat 1 23,100 19,550 23,450 21,450 87,5505.

TS Lustenau 2 19,750 17,950 22,700 25,000 85,4006.

Union St.Andrä W 1 22,350 19,100 23,350 18,800 83,6007.

TUS Kremsmünster 2 19,000 16,650 22,650 16,950 75,2508.

AK- Team
Rang Mannschaft Gesamt

USI Wien Team 1 19,950 19,550 22,200 17,950 79,6501.

Außer Konkurrenz
Rang Mannschaft Gesamt

Union West Wien 2 11,350 6,000 8,250 7,400 33,0001.



Mannschaftswertung- Details

Kategorie: U 12

Name JG Gesamt

TS Dornbirn 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

1. Rang

Mathis Patricia 30,6508,000 7,7008,0006,900 9,000 8,8009,0007,2501993

Ottacher Michaela 29,6508,000 6,9008,0006,400 9,000 8,3509,0008,0001993

Kalb Daniela 29,5008,000 7,1508,0006,300 9,000 7,8009,0008,2501993

Kogler Claudia 28,5008,000 6,3008,0006,700 9,000 8,5009,0007,0001993

20,000 23,500 25,65021,750 90,900

Name JG Gesamt

TS Dornbirn 2

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

2. Rang

Sedlmayr Lia 29,0008,000 4,8006,0007,050 9,000 8,7509,0008,4001993

Dünser Elisabeth 27,5508,000 4,2506,0006,550 9,000 8,2009,0008,5501993

Bösch Ira 26,1508,000 4,4006,0006,450 9,000 7,5509,0007,7501993

Pichler Angelina 25,0007,000 5,0006,0006,250 9,000 5,5006,0008,2501994

20,050 25,200 24,50014,200 83,950

Name JG Gesamt

VT Villach 3

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

3. Rang

Butolen Vivien 28,3507,000 6,6008,0006,050 9,000 8,2509,0007,4501993

Pernul Elena 27,7007,000 7,9008,0005,650 9,000 6,2007,0007,9501993

Gutmorgeth Lisa 26,6007,000 7,3508,0005,800 9,000 6,0507,0007,4001993

Eigruber Pia 23,5007,000 5,1007,0005,550 7,000 6,5007,0006,3501995

17,500 22,800 20,95021,850 83,100



Mannschaftswertung- Details

Name JG Gesamt

Union Eisenstadt 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

4. Rang

Müller Ines 27,4008,000 6,8508,0007,350 9,000 7,1509,0006,0501993

Kumer Anna 24,7008,000 4,2005,0006,700 9,000 6,9509,0006,8501993

Baliga Janett 23,4008,000 0,0005,0007,350 9,000 8,0509,0008,0001994

Kocheim Julia 22,7008,000 4,5505,0006,700 7,000 6,5009,0004,9501993

21,400 20,900 22,15015,600 80,050

Name JG Gesamt

TS Lustenau 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

5. Rang

Kaya Emel 28,3007,000 5,6007,0006,200 9,000 8,1509,0008,3501994

Vetter Konstanze 27,0507,000 6,9508,0005,850 9,000 6,8008,0007,4501993

Pezzey Ricarda 22,6506,000 5,2007,0004,950 8,000 6,2007,0006,3001994

Vetter Felizitas 18,0505,000 4,3006,0004,450 6,000 4,0505,0005,2501995

17,000 22,100 21,15017,750 78,000

Name JG Gesamt

Union St.Pölten 2

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

6. Rang

Letschka Hannah 24,3007,000 4,7007,0005,200 8,000 7,6508,0006,7501994

Kaufmann Silvia 24,2507,000 5,9007,0004,850 8,000 7,2508,0006,2501994

Peter Anna Maria 23,8507,000 5,5007,0005,350 7,000 7,5508,0005,4501993

Meindl Esther 23,8007,000 4,9507,0005,200 8,000 6,6007,0007,0501994

15,750 20,050 22,45016,350 74,600



Mannschaftswertung- Details

Name JG Gesamt

TS Dornbirn 3

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

7. Rang

Dworzak Magdalena 22,6507,000 4,8006,0005,850 7,000 5,4006,0006,6001995

Winsauer Andrea 22,4507,000 4,0506,0005,750 6,000 6,9007,0005,7501995

Dünser Veronika 20,5507,000 3,5506,0005,250 6,000 6,3007,0005,4501995

König Jessica 20,1007,000 3,8006,0005,350 7,000 5,5506,0005,4001995

16,950 17,800 18,75012,650 66,150

Name JG Gesamt

TV Vöcklabruck 2

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

8. Rang

Aichinger Eva 24,9008,000 4,4005,0006,550 9,000 6,2008,0007,7501993

Weiß Julia 21,1008,000 4,5005,0006,200 9,000 3,7005,0006,7001993

Kruta Sophie 18,9506,000 4,2505,0004,950 6,000 4,4005,0005,3501993

17,700 19,800 14,30013,150 64,950

Name JG Gesamt

TS Dornbirn 4

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

9. Rang

Ottacher Nicole 21,0507,000 4,1006,0005,250 7,000 5,6006,0006,1001995

Mandl Patricia 20,4507,000 4,4005,0005,500 7,000 4,9506,0005,6001994

Heinek Verena 19,8507,000 4,4506,0005,350 6,000 5,4006,0004,6501994

16,100 16,350 15,95012,950 61,350



Mannschaftswertung- Details

Name JG Gesamt

Union Eisenstadt 2

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

10. Rang

Welkovits Iris 19,3507,000 4,4005,0005,550 7,000 4,8506,0004,5501994

Bongarts Melanie 18,5507,000 3,4505,0005,200 7,000 4,8506,0005,0501994

Szolderits Katja 18,1007,000 4,0005,0005,400 7,000 4,6506,0004,0501993

Himmelbauer Carina 17,0507,000 3,2505,0005,000 7,000 4,4506,0004,3501994

16,150 13,950 14,35011,850 56,300

Name JG Gesamt

Union Eisenstadt 3

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

11. Rang

Bongarts Isabelle 19,9007,000 4,4005,0005,300 7,000 4,7506,0005,4501995

Baliga Laura 18,9007,000 2,9505,0005,400 7,000 4,4006,0006,1501995

Straussberger Nina 17,3007,000 3,6505,0004,700 7,000 4,3006,0004,6501995

15,400 16,250 13,45011,000 56,100

Name JG Gesamt

TUS Kremsmünster 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

12. Rang

Resl Julia 20,0007,000 4,8507,0005,150 6,000 4,9506,0005,0501994

Rathmair Lisa 17,7505,000 4,2505,0003,950 6,000 4,3505,0005,2001996

Resl Andrea 16,6505,000 3,8005,0004,150 6,000 4,1505,0004,5501996

Filzmoser Nicola 15,1005,000 3,2005,0003,750 5,000 4,4005,0003,7501997

13,250 14,800 13,70012,900 54,650



Mannschaftswertung- Details

Name JG Gesamt

TV Straßwalchen 3

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

13. Rang

Kleindienst Melanie 19,2505,000 4,6506,0004,250 7,000 4,9506,0005,4001994

Winkler Jaqueline 18,4505,000 4,8006,0004,750 7,000 4,6006,0004,3001994

Winklhofer Sarah 16,1005,000 3,5005,0004,250 5,000 4,1005,0004,2501994

13,250 13,950 13,65012,950 53,800

Name JG Gesamt

TV Kirchdorf 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

14. Rang

Rauscher Riccarda 19,9007,000 4,3006,0005,650 7,000 4,9006,0005,0501993

Löschenbrand Hannah 17,8505,000 3,9505,0004,200 6,000 4,7506,0004,9501996

Kamptner Juliane 16,0005,000 2,9006,0004,050 7,000 4,3006,0004,7501995

Pfaffenhuemer Annina 12,4505,000 2,5503,0003,750 5,000 3,7505,0002,4001997

13,900 14,750 13,95011,150 53,750

Name JG Gesamt

TV Vöcklabruck 3

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

15. Rang

Sterrer Veronika 19,4508,000 3,8005,0006,100 7,000 3,9505,0005,6001994

Rill Raffaela 17,2506,000 3,7005,0004,700 7,000 4,1005,0004,7501994

Pohn Theresa 16,0006,000 3,3505,0004,150 6,000 3,7505,0004,7501994

14,950 15,100 11,80010,850 52,700



Mannschaftswertung- Details

Name JG Gesamt

TV Straßwalchen 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

16. Rang

Füßl Elisabeth 17,6005,000 4,4005,0003,700 5,000 4,8005,0004,7001997

Weiß Sabine 17,2505,000 4,4505,0003,400 5,000 4,7505,0004,6501997

Schlager Bettina 17,0505,000 4,3505,0003,850 5,000 4,5505,0004,3001997

Wienerroiter Anna 13,7505,000 3,4005,0003,150 5,000 3,6505,0003,5501997

10,950 13,650 14,10013,200 51,900

Name JG Gesamt

TV Straßwalchen 2

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

17. Rang

Moser Alexandra 18,3507,000 3,0006,0004,900 7,000 4,9006,0005,5501995

Schlager Sandra 16,9505,000 4,4506,0003,500 7,000 3,9006,0005,1001995

Holzinger Verena 16,4005,000 4,0006,0003,300 7,000 4,8506,0004,2501995

11,700 14,900 13,65011,450 51,700

Name JG Gesamt

ASKÖ Nettingsdorf 2

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

18. Rang

Konyen Nina 17,1507,000 3,7005,0004,750 7,000 5,1006,0003,6001994

Hüttner Stefanie 16,8505,000 3,2005,0003,700 7,000 4,7006,0005,2501994

Leherbauer Jenny 15,4505,000 3,4506,0003,400 7,000 4,8506,0003,7501994

11,850 12,600 14,65010,350 49,450



Mannschaftswertung- Details

Name JG Gesamt

ASKÖ Mattersburg 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

19. Rang

Frey Sonja 17,1005,000 3,9005,0003,800 5,000 4,8505,0004,5501997

Endres Isabelle 16,3005,000 4,4505,0003,550 5,000 4,2005,0004,1001996

Fritz Christiane 14,5004,000 3,7005,0002,350 5,000 4,3005,0004,1501997

9,700 12,800 13,35012,050 47,900

Name JG Gesamt

TV St.Valentin 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

20. Rang

Siegrist Esther 16,6005,000 3,6005,0003,350 7,000 4,7505,0004,9001995

Winninger Lydia 14,8005,000 3,2505,0003,050 7,000 4,5505,0003,9501995

Reisinger Jennifer 13,4004,000 3,3504,0002,350 5,000 4,4505,0003,2501997

8,750 12,100 13,75010,200 44,800

Name JG Gesamt

TV St.Valentin 2

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

21. Rang

Eckel Sophie 15,8505,000 3,9005,0003,400 5,000 4,3005,0004,2501996

Wurz Magdalena 15,4505,000 3,0005,0003,750 5,000 4,5005,0004,2001996

Gölles Theresa 8,1501,000 2,3504,0000,900 4,000 2,5003,0002,4001997

8,050 10,850 11,3009,250 39,450



Mannschaftswertung- Details

Kategorie: U 14

Name JG Gesamt

TV Hallein 2

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

1. Rang

Scheibner Kerstin 30,7508,000 7,4008,0007,650 9,000 7,8509,0007,8501992

Steinberger Johanna 30,7008,000 7,4008,0007,650 9,000 7,9009,0007,7501992

Haberl Natascha 30,4508,000 7,1008,0007,400 9,000 8,1509,0007,8001992

Szabo Bianca 28,8508,000 7,3008,0007,300 9,000 7,0009,0007,2501992

22,700 23,400 23,90022,100 92,100

Name JG Gesamt

DSG Buch 2

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

2. Rang

Obrist Andrea 26,6007,000 5,2506,0006,650 9,000 7,2509,0007,4501991

Köchler Claudia 26,3007,000 5,2506,0006,350 9,000 6,9509,0007,7501992

Tipotsch Lisa 25,0007,000 5,2006,0005,300 9,000 6,1507,0008,3501991

Köchler Eva-Maria 22,9007,000 4,1506,0006,400 9,000 5,3507,0007,0001991

19,400 23,550 20,35015,700 79,000

Name JG Gesamt

ASKÖ Mattersburg 2

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

3. Rang

Haider Tina 29,8008,000 6,8508,0007,900 9,000 7,5509,0007,5001994

Endres Nicole 23,9507,000 4,2005,0005,650 9,000 6,9509,0007,1501994

Trinkl Sabrina 23,5508,000 3,6004,0006,900 9,000 5,5007,0007,5501991

20,450 22,200 20,00014,650 77,300



Mannschaftswertung- Details

Name JG Gesamt

ÖTB TV Kirchdorf 2

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

4. Rang

Konvalinova Jana 27,1007,000 6,5008,0006,300 9,000 5,9009,0008,4001992

Rauscher Kathinka 26,1507,000 7,4008,0006,100 9,000 5,5007,8007,1501991

Marso Katja 22,4507,000 3,3505,0006,400 9,000 5,3006,0007,4001992

Kamptner Anna 20,6007,000 4,7006,0006,200 7,000 4,6006,0005,1001993

18,900 22,950 16,70018,600 77,150

Name JG Gesamt

DALZ 2

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

5. Rang

Hoheneder Birgit 28,3508,000 7,1008,0007,450 9,000 6,3008,0007,5001992

Schostal Melanie 25,2008,000 5,3006,0007,100 9,000 6,1007,0006,7001991

Kastenhofer Doris 23,3008,000 4,5506,0005,700 9,000 5,0506,0008,0001992

Gabriel Carina 21,1006,000 3,7005,0005,550 9,000 5,0506,0006,8001992

20,250 22,300 17,45016,950 76,950

Name JG Gesamt

Union Mariahilf 2

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

6. Rang

Erlacher Ruth 25,0507,000 6,3008,0006,050 9,000 4,8006,0007,9001992

Wallner Eli 24,1508,000 4,7006,0006,850 9,000 5,1006,0007,5001992

Bauder Marie-Sophie 21,7007,000 4,1507,0005,750 9,000 4,8007,0007,0001994

Ganger Roxana 18,9507,000 4,1006,0005,950 7,000 4,5006,0004,4001993

18,850 22,400 14,70015,150 71,100



Mannschaftswertung- Details

Name JG Gesamt

ÖTB Bad Ischl 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

7. Rang

Eisl Julia 24,6507,000 6,3008,0006,100 7,000 6,4509,0005,8001991

Eisl Ingrid 23,8007,000 5,8508,0006,400 8,000 5,8509,0005,7001992

Hödlmoser Katharina 21,8007,000 5,0008,0006,600 8,000 6,1509,0004,0501991

Werren Carmen 12,2007,000 2,4005,0006,400 7,000 0,0000,0023,4001991

19,400 15,550 18,45017,150 70,550

Name JG Gesamt

ASKÖ Bruck Peuerbach 2

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

8. Rang

Entholzer Hanna 23,0507,000 4,3505,0006,700 9,000 5,3006,0006,7001992

Ratzenböck Magdalena 22,9507,000 4,8006,0006,300 8,000 5,7507,0006,1001991

Pointner Barbara 20,2007,000 4,0005,0006,300 7,000 4,8506,0005,0501993

Pointner Bernadette 19,8507,000 4,3005,0005,900 7,000 5,0506,0004,6001993

19,300 17,850 16,10013,450 66,700

Name JG Gesamt

TV Hallein 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

9. Rang

Schachner Stefanie 23,1008,000 3,9006,0005,950 9,000 6,2007,0007,0501993

Arrer Amy 20,5507,000 3,0006,0006,250 7,000 6,0007,0005,3001993

Weissenbach Verena 20,1508,000 4,1505,0007,150 7,000 4,0005,0004,8501991

Bansagi Dora 15,7505,000 3,1005,0004,350 7,000 3,2505,0005,0501993

19,350 17,400 16,20011,150 64,100



Mannschaftswertung- Details

Name JG Gesamt

Union Mariahilf 3

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

10. Rang

Ebner Kathi 21,9506,000 4,0006,0005,000 9,000 5,6007,0007,3501992

Prüller Natalie 20,8506,000 3,9506,0005,150 9,000 4,7506,0007,0001993

Erlacher Julia 19,3507,000 3,9006,0005,600 7,000 4,8006,0005,0501994

Kocvera Katrin 17,3256,000 3,4006,0005,100 7,000 4,5256,0004,3001995

15,850 19,400 15,15011,850 62,250

Name JG Gesamt

Union St.Pölten 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

11. Rang

Wagner Julia 19,5507,000 4,3006,0005,900 6,000 4,7506,0004,6001993

Schuh Katharina 19,4507,000 4,5006,0005,550 7,000 4,4006,0005,0001991

Mayerhofer Marlene 15,6007,000 3,5006,0005,250 5,000 3,5005,0003,3501993

Eder Kristina 15,2507,000 3,5006,0004,950 5,000 3,7505,0003,0501992

16,700 12,950 12,90012,300 54,850

Name JG Gesamt

ASKÖ Nettingsdorf 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

12. Rang

Keintzel Celina 20,2007,000 4,0006,0006,150 7,000 4,7506,0005,3001992

Leherbauer Nadine 16,9507,000 3,9006,0005,350 7,000 4,0506,0003,6501992

Neumann Anna 15,9505,000 3,0006,0004,500 7,000 4,3506,0004,1001994

16,000 13,050 13,15010,900 53,100



Mannschaftswertung- Details

Kategorie: U 18

Name JG Gesamt

DALZ 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

1. Rang

Schild Isabella 31,4508,000 7,8008,0007,000 9,000 8,1509,0008,5001990

Wiesmeyr Stephanie 31,2508,000 7,4008,0007,350 9,000 8,2509,0008,2501992

Rohrhuber Julia 30,9508,000 7,2508,0007,550 9,000 8,0509,0008,1001991

Fürreder Claudia 30,2508,000 7,1508,0006,800 9,000 7,9009,0008,4001991

21,900 25,150 24,45022,450 93,950

Name JG Gesamt

VT Villach 2

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

2. Rang

Falle Christina 32,1509,000 7,7008,0007,350 9,000 8,7509,0008,3501992

Falle Susanne 31,0508,000 7,2008,0006,900 9,000 8,4509,0008,5001990

Smesitz  Sabrina 30,6509,000 7,2508,0007,950 9,000 7,6509,0007,8001989

22,200 24,650 24,85022,150 93,850

Name JG Gesamt

DSG Buch 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

3. Rang

Foidl Bianca 32,0509,000 7,1009,0007,900 9,000 8,4509,0008,6001990

Götz Carmen 30,3507,000 7,3008,0006,600 9,000 8,5009,0007,9501991

Told Julia 27,6507,000 5,9008,0005,550 9,000 8,2009,0008,0001994

Haberl Maria 25,7007,000 5,4506,0006,550 9,000 6,0507,0007,6501989

21,050 24,550 25,15020,300 91,050



Mannschaftswertung- Details

Name JG Gesamt

Union Mariahilf 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

4. Rang

Nass Cornelia 31,0009,000 7,3008,0008,000 9,000 7,4009,0008,3001988

Faulend Simone 30,3009,000 7,7008,0006,750 9,000 7,7509,0008,1001988

Poiger Judith 27,5508,000 6,8008,0006,800 9,000 6,8509,0007,1001990

Hauser Jenny 25,4508,000 5,6507,0006,150 9,000 6,1509,0007,5001989

21,550 23,900 22,00021,800 89,250

Name JG Gesamt

Union Korneuburg 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

5. Rang

Fekete Theresa 29,2508,000 7,3508,0006,950 9,000 7,8509,0007,1001990

Löschenberger Beatrix 29,1508,000 6,4008,0007,250 9,000 7,3009,0008,2001989

Jaborek Esther 29,1508,000 6,4008,0007,150 9,000 7,7009,0007,9001993

21,350 23,200 22,85020,150 87,550

Name JG Gesamt

ASKÖ Bruck Peuerbach 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

6. Rang

Cais Tanja 29,4508,000 7,2008,0007,250 9,000 7,2008,0007,8001990

Cais Melanie 29,3008,000 7,1008,0007,300 9,000 7,1008,0007,8001989

Sallaberger Marina 26,9508,000 5,7007,0006,650 9,000 6,9008,0007,7001990

Ameshofer Sabine 17,1005,000 3,8506,0004,850 6,000 4,1005,0004,3001992

21,200 23,300 21,20020,000 85,700



Mannschaftswertung- Details

Name JG Gesamt

TV Vöcklabruck 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

7. Rang

Konrad Verena 29,5008,000 6,8008,0007,350 9,000 7,9009,0007,4501991

Stadlbauer Alena 28,3508,000 6,6008,0006,400 9,000 7,6009,0007,7501992

Weiss Bettina 26,6508,000 5,9008,0007,250 9,000 5,8508,0007,6501990

Pohn Nina 18,7006,000 4,6005,0005,900 7,000 3,1005,0005,1001992

21,000 22,850 21,35019,300 84,500

Name JG Gesamt

Union Eberstalzell 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

8. Rang

Mitterhuber Katharina 31,2008,000 7,5508,0007,550 9,000 8,0509,0008,0501987

See Michaela 27,2508,000 7,1508,0007,100 8,000 6,7008,0006,3001991

Karlsberger Tanja 23,6507,000 5,7007,0006,300 8,000 5,7008,0005,9501991

See Angelika 19,0007,000 4,1506,0005,950 6,000 4,8507,0004,0501990

20,950 20,300 20,45020,400 82,100

Name JG Gesamt

TV Straßwalchen 4

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

9. Rang

Weiß Silvia 32,4009,000 7,8008,0008,600 9,000 7,6508,0008,3501990

Weiß Karin 24,9508,000 4,5006,0007,550 8,000 6,2007,0006,7001992

Dallinger Julia 21,3508,000 5,1506,0006,550 7,000 4,7506,0004,9001992

22,700 19,950 18,60017,450 78,700



Mannschaftswertung- Details

Name JG Gesamt

Union West Wien 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

10. Rang

Cypris Annina 26,9008,000 6,7508,0006,700 9,000 5,4507,0008,0001991

Zinkl Cornelia 24,4008,000 4,9506,0007,100 9,000 5,2507,0007,1001990

Czedik-Eysenberg Marie 22,9007,000 3,9006,0005,950 9,000 5,7007,0007,3501994

Zinkl Julia 22,6008,000 4,9506,0006,550 9,000 4,0006,0007,1001991

20,350 22,450 16,40016,650 75,850

Name JG Gesamt

Union Neuhofen 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

11. Rang

Klebinder Katrin 28,4508,000 5,4008,0007,250 9,000 7,9509,0007,8501989

Kienbacher Petra 26,2008,000 5,0008,0007,600 9,000 7,2009,0006,4001989

Kranawetter Vera 21,0507,000 3,7005,0005,750 7,000 6,5509,0005,0501992

20,600 19,300 21,70014,100 75,700

Name JG Gesamt

MTV Hernals 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

12. Rang

Khünl-Brady Maximiliane 30,1508,000 6,8008,0007,150 9,000 8,2009,0008,0001992

Gutjahr-Retzeg Christina 21,8508,000 3,3006,0006,450 9,000 4,7006,0007,4001988

Matic Mia 21,6507,000 4,5506,0005,950 9,000 4,6506,0006,5001991

Treppler Manuela 9,7008,000 4,6006,0000,000 9,000 5,1006,0000,0001990

19,550 21,900 18,00015,950 75,400



Mannschaftswertung- Details

Name JG Gesamt

MTV Hernals 2

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

13. Rang

Köck Nathalie 21,3505,000 4,4506,0004,750 9,000 4,3006,0007,8501988

Maier Bettina 21,2007,000 3,9506,0005,850 9,000 4,2006,0007,2001990

Lehner Nicole 19,0505,000 3,6005,0004,800 9,000 4,0506,0006,6001990

15,400 21,650 12,55012,000 61,600

Name JG Gesamt

ÖTB Bad Ischl 2

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

14. Rang

Rehn Adriana 23,3508,000 5,2008,0006,500 8,000 5,3508,0006,3001989

Mükisch Vanessa 19,4006,000 4,6006,0005,550 8,000 3,7506,0005,5001988

Baumgartner Sarah 15,6006,000 1,6006,0005,100 7,000 3,6006,0005,3001989

17,150 17,100 12,70011,400 58,350

Kategorie: Über 18

Name JG Gesamt

ASKÖ Mattersburg 3

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

1. Rang

Steiger Elisabeth 32,8009,000 7,9508,0007,900 9,000 8,4009,0008,5501984

Biro Anikö 32,6009,000 7,7008,0008,050 9,000 8,2509,0008,6001980

Dorner Lisa 28,4509,000 5,7009,0007,500 9,000 7,8509,0007,4001992

23,450 24,550 24,50021,350 93,850



Mannschaftswertung- Details

Name JG Gesamt

IFFB Spo&Bewi 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

2. Rang

Kostova Teodora 33,3509,000 7,9508,0008,650 9,000 8,4509,0008,3001986

Linder Marleen 31,6509,000 7,6508,0007,650 9,000 8,0509,0008,3001984

Edthaler Christina 28,3008,000 6,7008,0005,950 9,000 7,8509,0007,8001985

Ladenhauf Johanna 6,9505,000 6,9508,0000,000 9,000 0,0007,0000,0001985

22,250 24,400 24,35022,550 93,550

Name JG Gesamt

VT Villach 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

3. Rang

Oitzinger  Sandra 32,1009,000 7,9508,0008,350 9,000 8,1509,0007,6501987

Oitzinger   Martina 31,1509,000 7,4008,0007,600 9,000 8,4509,0007,7001987

Haghofer  Johanna 29,6509,000 7,8508,0007,550 9,000 7,4009,0006,8501986

23,500 22,200 24,00023,200 92,900

Name JG Gesamt

USI Wien Team 2

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

4. Rang

Brandt Julia 32,2008,000 7,8508,0007,650 9,000 8,1009,0008,6001981

Königshofer Cosima 31,2508,000 7,4508,0007,750 9,000 7,5009,0008,5501982

Fleischmann Bettina 26,4508,000 6,3008,0006,100 9,000 6,7009,0007,3501977

Hein Andrea 16,2500,002 0,0000,0020,000 9,000 7,9509,0008,3001984

21,500 25,450 23,55021,600 92,100



Mannschaftswertung- Details

Name JG Gesamt

SVS Schwechat 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

5. Rang

Schmalzl Viktoria 32,1009,000 7,3508,0008,550 9,000 7,9009,0008,3001986

Sommer Marianne 28,7008,000 6,6508,0007,050 9,000 7,3508,0007,6501992

Patek Angelika 26,7508,000 5,5507,0007,500 9,000 6,2007,0007,5001991

Brinkmann Birgit 24,3008,000 4,9006,0006,350 9,000 5,7007,0007,3501991

23,100 23,450 21,45019,550 87,550

Name JG Gesamt

TS Lustenau 2

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

6. Rang

Fischer Anna 28,6008,000 6,2508,0006,600 9,000 8,7009,0007,0501992

Grandl Naike 25,0008,000 4,9506,0006,650 9,000 5,5008,0007,9001990

Fitz Kathrin 24,8008,000 4,7006,0006,500 7,000 7,5008,0006,1001992

Ellensohn Patricia 23,3008,000 6,7508,0000,000 9,000 8,8009,0007,7501985

19,750 22,700 25,00017,950 85,400

Name JG Gesamt

Union St.Andrä W 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

7. Rang

Arnberger Beate 32,0509,000 7,5008,0008,350 9,000 7,8009,0008,4001983

Kohl Heidrun 28,5508,000 6,1507,0007,450 9,000 7,4009,0007,5501992

Trillsam Carina 23,0008,000 5,4507,0006,550 9,000 3,6009,0007,4001990

22,350 23,350 18,80019,100 83,600



Mannschaftswertung- Details

Name JG Gesamt

TUS Kremsmünster 2

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

8. Rang

Gahbauer Viktoria 26,0008,000 6,2007,0006,450 9,000 5,5007,0007,8501986

Kohlmannhuber Petra 24,3008,000 5,6507,0006,750 9,000 4,6007,0007,3001990

Brunnmayr Bettina 23,7007,000 4,8007,0005,800 9,000 5,6007,0007,5001990

Rathmair Angelika 22,4507,000 3,8506,0005,500 9,000 5,8507,0007,2501987

19,000 22,650 16,95016,650 75,250

Kategorie: AK- Team

Name JG Gesamt

USI Wien Team 1

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

1. Rang

Kroiss Sigrun 27,1008,000 7,8508,0006,650 9,000 5,9009,0006,7001975

Wohlschläger Astrid 26,4007,000 7,3508,0005,550 9,000 6,1009,0007,4001968

Geiger Judith 24,0008,000 3,5005,0006,650 9,000 5,7509,0008,1001984

Gstatter Karin 22,0008,000 4,3508,0006,650 7,000 5,9507,0005,0501970

19,950 22,200 17,95019,550 79,650

Kategorie: Außer Konkurrenz

Name JG Gesamt

Union West Wien 2

AW EW AW EWAW EWAW EW

1. Rang

Czedik-Eysenberg Manon 17,0508,000 2,5005,0006,550 7,000 3,9005,0004,1001991

Czedik-Eysenberg Clara 15,9505,000 3,5006,0004,800 7,000 3,5005,0004,1501993

11,350 8,250 7,4006,000 33,000



Einzelwertung

Kategorie: WK 1
Rang Name / Verein GesamtJG

Füßl Elisabeth 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
17,600

1.
TV Straßwalchen 3,700 4,400 4,700 4,800

1997

Weiß Sabine 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
17,250

2.
TV Straßwalchen 3,400 4,450 4,650 4,750

1997

Frey Sonja 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
17,100

3.
ASKÖ Mattersburg 3,800 3,900 4,550 4,850

1997

Schlager Bettina 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
17,050

4.
TV Straßwalchen 3,850 4,350 4,300 4,550

1997

Filzmoser Nicola 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
15,100

5.
TUS Kremsmünster 3,750 3,200 3,750 4,400

1997

Fritz Christiane 4,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
14,500

6.
ASKÖ Mattersburg 2,350 3,700 4,150 4,300

1997

Wienerroiter Anna 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
13,750

7.
TV Straßwalchen 3,150 3,400 3,550 3,650

1997

Reisinger Jennifer 4,000 4,000 5,000 5,000
13,400

8.
TV St.Valentin 2,350 3,350 3,250 4,450

1997

Pfaffenhuemer Annina 5,000 3,000 5,000 5,000
12,450

9.
ÖTB Kirchdorf 3,750 2,550 2,400 3,750

1997

Gölles Theresa 1,000 4,000 4,000 3,000
8,150

10.
TV St.Valentin 0,900 2,350 2,400 2,500

1997

Kategorie: WK 2
Rang Name / Verein GesamtJG

Eigruber Pia 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000
23,500

1.
TV Villach 5,550 5,100 6,350 6,500

1995

Dworzak Magdalena 7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
22,650

2.
TS Dornbirn 5,850 4,800 6,600 5,400

1995

Winsauer Andrea 7,000 6,000 6,000 7,000
22,450

3.
TS Dornbirn 5,750 4,050 5,750 6,900

1995

Ottacher Nicole 7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
21,050

4.
TS Dornbirn 5,250 4,100 6,100 5,600

1995

Dünser Veronika 7,000 6,000 6,000 7,000
20,550

5.
TS Dornbirn 5,250 3,550 5,450 6,300

1995

König Jessica 7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
20,100

6.
TS Dornbirn 5,350 3,800 5,400 5,550

1995

Bongarts Isabelle 7,000 5,000 7,000 6,000
19,900

7.
Union Eisenstadt 5,300 4,400 5,450 4,750

1995



Einzelwertung

Baliga Laura 7,000 5,000 7,000 6,000
18,900

8.
Union Eisenstadt 5,400 2,950 6,150 4,400

1995

Moser Alexandra 7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
18,350

9.
TV Straßwalchen 4,900 3,000 5,550 4,900

1995

Vetter Felizitas 5,000 6,000 6,000 5,000
18,050

10.
TS Lustenau 4,450 4,300 5,250 4,050

1995

Löschenbrand Hannah 5,000 5,000 6,000 6,000
17,850

11.
ÖTB Kirchdorf 4,200 3,950 4,950 4,750

1996

Rathmair Lisa 5,000 5,000 6,000 5,000
17,750

12.
TUS Kremsmünster 3,950 4,250 5,200 4,350

1996

Kocvera Katrin 6,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
17,325

13.
Union Mariahilf 5,100 3,400 4,300 4,525

1995

Straussberger Nina 7,000 5,000 7,000 6,000
17,300

14.
Union Eisenstadt 4,700 3,650 4,650 4,300

1995

Schlager Sandra 5,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
16,950

15.
TV Straßwalchen 3,500 4,450 5,100 3,900

1995

Resl Andrea 5,000 5,000 6,000 5,000
16,650

16.
TUS Kremsmünster 4,150 3,800 4,550 4,150

1996

Siegrist Esther 5,000 5,000 7,000 5,000
16,600

17.
TV St.Valentin 3,350 3,600 4,900 4,750

1995

Holzinger Verena 5,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
16,400

18.
TV Straßwalchen 3,300 4,000 4,250 4,850

1995

Endres Isabelle 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
16,300

19.
ASKÖ Mattersburg 3,550 4,450 4,100 4,200

1996

Kamptner Juliane 5,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
16,000

20.
ÖTB Kirchdorf 4,050 2,900 4,750 4,300

1995

Eckel Sophie 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
15,850

21.
TV St.Valentin 3,400 3,900 4,250 4,300

1996

Wurz Magdalena 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
15,450

22.
TV St.Valentin 3,750 3,000 4,200 4,500

1996

Winninger Lydia 5,000 5,000 7,000 5,000
14,800

23.
TV St.Valentin 3,050 3,250 3,950 4,550

1995

Kategorie: WK 3
Rang Name / Verein GesamtJG

Mathis Patricia 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
30,650

1.
TS Dornbirn 6,900 7,700 7,250 8,800

1993

Haider Tina 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
29,800

2.
ASKÖ Mattersburg 7,900 6,850 7,500 7,550

1994

Ottacher Michaela 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
29,650

3.
TS Dornbirn 6,400 6,900 8,000 8,350

1993



Einzelwertung

Kalb Daniela 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
29,500

4.
TS Dornbirn 6,300 7,150 8,250 7,800

1993

Jaborek Esther 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
29,150

5.
Union Korneuburg 7,150 6,400 7,900 7,700

1993

Sedlmayr Lia 8,000 6,000 9,000 9,000
29,000

6.
TS Dornbirn 7,050 4,800 8,400 8,750

1993

Kogler Claudia 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
28,500

7.
TS Dornbirn 6,700 6,300 7,000 8,500

1993

Butolen Vivien 7,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
28,350

8.
TV Villach 6,050 6,600 7,450 8,250

1993

Kaya Emel 7,000 7,000 9,000 9,000
28,300

9.
TS Lustenau 6,200 5,600 8,350 8,150

1994

Pernul Elena 7,000 8,000 9,000 7,000
27,700

10.
TV Villach 5,650 7,900 7,950 6,200

1993

Told Julia 7,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
27,650

11.
DSG-Buch 5,550 5,900 8,000 8,200

1994

Dünser Elisabeth 8,000 6,000 9,000 9,000
27,550

12.
TS Dornbirn 6,550 4,250 8,550 8,200

1993

Müller Ines 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
27,400

13.
Union Eisenstadt 7,350 6,850 6,050 7,150

1993

Vetter Konstanze 7,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
27,050

14.
TS Lustenau 5,850 6,950 7,450 6,800

1993

Gutmorgeth Lisa 7,000 8,000 9,000 7,000
26,600

15.
TV Villach 5,800 7,350 7,400 6,050

1993

Bösch Ira 8,000 6,000 9,000 9,000
26,150

16.
TS Dornbirn 6,450 4,400 7,750 7,550

1993

Pichler Angelina 7,000 6,000 9,000 6,000
25,000

17.
TS Dornbirn 6,250 5,000 8,250 5,500

1994

Aichinger Eva 8,000 5,000 9,000 8,000
24,900

18.
TV Vöcklabruck 6,550 4,400 7,750 6,200

1993

Kumer Anna 8,000 5,000 9,000 9,000
24,700

19.
Union Eisenstadt 6,700 4,200 6,850 6,950

1993

Letschka Hannah 7,000 7,000 8,000 8,000
24,300

20.
Union St.Pölten 5,200 4,700 6,750 7,650

1994

Kaufmann Silvia 7,000 7,000 8,000 8,000
24,250

21.
Union St.Pölten 4,850 5,900 6,250 7,250

1994

Endres Nicole 7,000 5,000 9,000 9,000
23,950

22.
ASKÖ Mattersburg 5,650 4,200 7,150 6,950

1994

Peter Anna Maria 7,000 7,000 7,000 8,000
23,850

23.
Union St.Pölten 5,350 5,500 5,450 7,550

1993

Meindl Esther 7,000 7,000 8,000 7,000
23,800

24.
Union St.Pölten 5,200 4,950 7,050 6,600

1994



Einzelwertung

Baliga Janett 8,000 5,000 9,000 9,000
23,400

25.
Union Eisenstadt 7,350 0,000 8,000 8,050

1994

Schachner Stefanie 8,000 6,000 9,000 7,000
23,100

26.
TV Hallein 5,950 3,900 7,050 6,200

1993

Czedik-Eysenberg Marie 7,000 6,000 9,000 7,000
22,900

27.
Union Wien West 5,950 3,900 7,350 5,700

1994

Kocheim Julia 8,000 5,000 7,000 9,000
22,700

28.
Union Eisenstadt 6,700 4,550 4,950 6,500

1993

Pezzey Ricarda 6,000 7,000 8,000 7,000
22,650

29.
TS Lustenau 4,950 5,200 6,300 6,200

1994

Bauder Marie-Sophie 7,000 7,000 9,000 7,000
21,700

30.
Union Mariahilf 5,750 4,150 7,000 4,800

1994

Weiß Julia 8,000 5,000 9,000 5,000
21,100

31.
TV Vöcklabruck 6,200 4,500 6,700 3,700

1993

Prüller Natalie 6,000 6,000 9,000 6,000
20,850

32.
Union Mariahilf 5,150 3,950 7,000 4,750

1993

Kamptner Anna 7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
20,600

33.
ÖTB Kirchdorf 6,200 4,700 5,100 4,600

1993

Arrer Amy 7,000 6,000 7,000 7,000
20,550

34.
TV Hallein 6,250 3,000 5,300 6,000

1993

Mandl Patricia 7,000 5,000 7,000 6,000
20,450

35.
TS Dornbirn 5,500 4,400 5,600 4,950

1994

Pointner Barbara 7,000 5,000 7,000 6,000
20,200

36.
ASKÖ Bruck-Peuerbach 6,300 4,000 5,050 4,850

1993

Resl Julia 7,000 7,000 6,000 6,000
20,000

37.
TUS Kremsmünster 5,150 4,850 5,050 4,950

1994

Rauscher Riccarda 7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
19,900

38.
ÖTB Kirchdorf 5,650 4,300 5,050 4,900

1993

Heinek Verena 7,000 6,000 6,000 6,000
19,850

39.
TS Dornbirn 5,350 4,450 4,650 5,400

1994

Pointner Bernadette 7,000 5,000 7,000 6,000
19,850

39.
ASKÖ Bruck-Peuerbach 5,900 4,300 4,600 5,050

1993

Wagner Julia 7,000 6,000 6,000 6,000
19,550

41.
Union St.Pölten 5,900 4,300 4,600 4,750

1993

Sterrer Veronika 8,000 5,000 7,000 5,000
19,450

42.
TV Vöcklabruck 6,100 3,800 5,600 3,950

1994

Erlacher Julia 7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
19,350

43.
Union Mariahilf 5,600 3,900 5,050 4,800

1994

Welkovits Iris 7,000 5,000 7,000 6,000
19,350

43.
Union Eisenstadt 5,550 4,400 4,550 4,850

1994

Kleindienst Melanie 5,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
19,250

45.
TV Straßwalchen 4,250 4,650 5,400 4,950

1994



Einzelwertung

Ganger Roxana 7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
18,950

46.
Union Mariahilf 5,950 4,100 4,400 4,500

1993

Kruta Sophie 6,000 5,000 6,000 5,000
18,950

46.
TV Vöcklabruck 4,950 4,250 5,350 4,400

1993

Bongarts Melanie 7,000 5,000 7,000 6,000
18,550

48.
Union Eisenstadt 5,200 3,450 5,050 4,850

1994

Winkler Jaqueline 5,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
18,450

49.
TV Straßwalchen 4,750 4,800 4,300 4,600

1994

Szolderits Katja 7,000 5,000 7,000 6,000
18,100

50.
Union Eisenstadt 5,400 4,000 4,050 4,650

1993

Rill Raffaela 6,000 5,000 7,000 5,000
17,250

51.
TV Vöcklabruck 4,700 3,700 4,750 4,100

1994

Konyen Nina 7,000 5,000 7,000 6,000
17,150

52.
ASKÖ Nettingsdorf 4,750 3,700 3,600 5,100

1994

Himmelbauer Carina 7,000 5,000 7,000 6,000
17,050

53.
Union Eisenstadt 5,000 3,250 4,350 4,450

1994

Hüttner Stefanie 5,000 5,000 7,000 6,000
16,850

54.
ASKÖ Nettingsdorf 3,700 3,200 5,250 4,700

1994

Winklhofer Sarah 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
16,100

55.
TV Straßwalchen 4,250 3,500 4,250 4,100

1994

Pohn Theresa 6,000 5,000 6,000 5,000
16,000

56.
TV Vöcklabruck 4,150 3,350 4,750 3,750

1994

Czedik-Eysenberg Clara 5,000 6,000 7,000 5,000
15,950

57.
Union Wien West 4,800 3,500 4,150 3,500

1993

Neumann Anna 5,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
15,950

57.
ASKÖ Nettingsdorf 4,500 3,000 4,100 4,350

1994

Bansagi Dora 5,000 5,000 7,000 5,000
15,750

59.
TV Hallein 4,350 3,100 5,050 3,250

1993

Mayerhofer Marlene 7,000 6,000 5,000 5,000
15,600

60.
Union St.Pölten 5,250 3,500 3,350 3,500

1993

Leherbauer Jenny 5,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
15,450

61.
ASKÖ Nettingsdorf 3,400 3,450 3,750 4,850

1994

Kategorie: WK 4
Rang Name / Verein GesamtJG

Falle Christina 9,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
32,150

1.
TV Villach 7,350 7,700 8,350 8,750

1992

Wiesmeyr Stephanie 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
31,250

2.
Union Leonding 7,350 7,400 8,250 8,250

1992

Rohrhuber Julia 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
30,950

3.
Union Leonding 7,550 7,250 8,100 8,050

1991



Einzelwertung

Scheibner Kerstin 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
30,750

4.
TV Hallein 7,650 7,400 7,850 7,850

1992

Steinberger Johanna 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
30,700

5.
TV Hallein 7,650 7,400 7,750 7,900

1992

Haberl Natascha 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
30,450

6.
TV Hallein 7,400 7,100 7,800 8,150

1992

Götz Carmen 7,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
30,350

7.
DSG-Buch 6,600 7,300 7,950 8,500

1991

Fürreder Claudia 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
30,250

8.
Union Leonding 6,800 7,150 8,400 7,900

1991

Khünl-Brady Maximiliane 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
30,150

9.
MTV Hernals 7,150 6,800 8,000 8,200

1992

Konrad Verena 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
29,500

10.
TV Vöcklabruck 7,350 6,800 7,450 7,900

1991

Szabo Bianca 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
28,850

11.
TV Hallein 7,300 7,300 7,250 7,000

1992

Sommer Marianne 8,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
28,700

12.
SV Schwechat 7,050 6,650 7,650 7,350

1992

Fischer Anna 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
28,600

13.
TS Lustenau 6,600 6,250 7,050 8,700

1992

Kohl Heidrun 8,000 7,000 9,000 9,000
28,550

14.
Union St.Andräe/Wördern 7,450 6,150 7,550 7,400

1992

Dorner Lisa 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
28,450

15.
ASKÖ Mattersburg 7,500 5,700 7,400 7,850

1992

Hoheneder Birgit 8,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
28,350

16.
Union Leonding 7,450 7,100 7,500 6,300

1992

Stadlbauer Alena 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
28,350

16.
TV Vöcklabruck 6,400 6,600 7,750 7,600

1992

See Michaela 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000
27,250

18.
Union Eberstalzell 7,100 7,150 6,300 6,700

1991

Konvalinova Jana 7,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
27,100

19.
ÖTB Kirchdorf 6,300 6,500 8,400 5,900

1992

Cypris Annina 8,000 8,000 9,000 7,000
26,900

20.
Union Wien West 6,700 6,750 8,000 5,450

1991

Patek Angelika 8,000 7,000 9,000 7,000
26,750

21.
SV Schwechat 7,500 5,550 7,500 6,200

1991

Obrist Andrea 7,000 6,000 9,000 9,000
26,600

22.
DSG-Buch 6,650 5,250 7,450 7,250

1991

Köchler Claudia 7,000 6,000 9,000 9,000
26,300

23.
DSG-Buch 6,350 5,250 7,750 6,950

1992

Rauscher Kathinka 7,000 8,000 9,000 7,800
26,150

24.
ÖTB Kirchdorf 6,100 7,400 7,150 5,500

1991



Einzelwertung

Schostal Melanie 8,000 6,000 9,000 7,000
25,200

25.
Union Leonding 7,100 5,300 6,700 6,100

1991

Erlacher Ruth 7,000 8,000 9,000 6,000
25,050

26.
Union Mariahilf 6,050 6,300 7,900 4,800

1992

Tipotsch Lisa 7,000 6,000 9,000 7,000
25,000

27.
DSG-Buch 5,300 5,200 8,350 6,150

1991

Weiß Karin 8,000 6,000 8,000 7,000
24,950

28.
TV Straßwalchen 7,550 4,500 6,700 6,200

1992

Fitz Kathrin 8,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
24,800

29.
TS Lustenau 6,500 4,700 6,100 7,500

1992

Eisl Julia 7,000 8,000 7,000 9,000
24,650

30.
ÖTB Bad Ischl 1867 6,100 6,300 5,800 6,450

1991

Brinkmann Birgit 8,000 6,000 9,000 7,000
24,300

31.
SV Schwechat 6,350 4,900 7,350 5,700

1991

Wallner Eli 8,000 6,000 9,000 6,000
24,150

32.
Union Mariahilf 6,850 4,700 7,500 5,100

1992

Eisl Ingrid 7,000 8,000 8,000 9,000
23,800

33.
ÖTB Bad Ischl 1867 6,400 5,850 5,700 5,850

1992

Karlsberger Tanja 7,000 7,000 8,000 8,000
23,650

34.
Union Eberstalzell 6,300 5,700 5,950 5,700

1991

Trinkl Sabrina 8,000 4,000 9,000 7,000
23,550

35.
ASKÖ Mattersburg 6,900 3,600 7,550 5,500

1991

Kastenhofer Doris 8,000 6,000 9,000 6,000
23,300

36.
Union Leonding 5,700 4,550 8,000 5,050

1992

Entholzer Hanna 7,000 5,000 9,000 6,000
23,050

37.
ASKÖ Bruck-Peuerbach 6,700 4,350 6,700 5,300

1992

Ratzenböck Magdalena 7,000 6,000 8,000 7,000
22,950

38.
ASKÖ Bruck-Peuerbach 6,300 4,800 6,100 5,750

1991

Köchler Eva-Maria 7,000 6,000 9,000 7,000
22,900

39.
DSG-Buch 6,400 4,150 7,000 5,350

1991

Zinkl Julia 8,000 6,000 9,000 6,000
22,600

40.
Union Wien West 6,550 4,950 7,100 4,000

1991

Marso Katja 7,000 5,000 9,000 6,000
22,450

41.
ÖTB Kirchdorf 6,400 3,350 7,400 5,300

1992

Ebner Kathi 6,000 6,000 9,000 7,000
21,950

42.
Union Mariahilf 5,000 4,000 7,350 5,600

1992

Hödlmoser Katharina 7,000 8,000 8,000 9,000
21,800

43.
ÖTB Bad Ischl 1867 6,600 5,000 4,050 6,150

1991

Matic Mia 7,000 6,000 9,000 6,000
21,650

44.
MTV Hernals 5,950 4,550 6,500 4,650

1991

Dallinger Julia 8,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
21,350

45.
TV Straßwalchen 6,550 5,150 4,900 4,750

1992



Einzelwertung

Gabriel Carina 6,000 5,000 9,000 6,000
21,100

46.
Union Leonding 5,550 3,700 6,800 5,050

1992

Kranawetter Vera 7,000 5,000 7,000 9,000
21,050

47.
Union Neuhofen 5,750 3,700 5,050 6,550

1992

Keintzel Celina 7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
20,200

48.
ASKÖ Nettingsdorf 6,150 4,000 5,300 4,750

1992

Weissenbach Verena 8,000 5,000 7,000 5,000
20,150

49.
TV Hallein 7,150 4,150 4,850 4,000

1991

Schuh Katharina 7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
19,450

50.
Union St.Pölten 5,550 4,500 5,000 4,400

1991

Pohn Nina 6,000 5,000 7,000 5,000
18,700

51.
TV Vöcklabruck 5,900 4,600 5,100 3,100

1992

Ameshofer Sabine 5,000 6,000 6,000 5,000
17,100

52.
ASKÖ Bruck-Peuerbach 4,850 3,850 4,300 4,100

1992

Czedik-Eysenberg Manon 8,000 5,000 7,000 5,000
17,050

53.
Union Wien West 6,550 2,500 4,100 3,900

1991

Leherbauer Nadine 7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
16,950

54.
ASKÖ Nettingsdorf 5,350 3,900 3,650 4,050

1992

Eder Kristina 7,000 6,000 5,000 5,000
15,250

55.
Union St.Pölten 4,950 3,500 3,050 3,750

1992

Werren Carmen 7,000 5,000 7,000 0,002
12,200

56.
ÖTB Bad Ischl 1867 6,400 2,400 3,400 0,000

1991

Kategorie: WK 5
Rang Name / Verein GesamtJG

Weiß Silvia 9,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
32,400

1.
TV Straßwalchen 8,600 7,800 8,350 7,650

1990

Oitzinger  Sandra 9,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
32,100

2.
TV Villach 8,350 7,950 7,650 8,150

1987

Foidl Bianca 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
32,050

3.
DSG-Buch 7,900 7,100 8,600 8,450

1990

Schild Isabella 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
31,450

4.
Union Leonding 7,000 7,800 8,500 8,150

1990

Mitterhuber Katharina 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
31,200

5.
Union Eberstalzell 7,550 7,550 8,050 8,050

1987

Oitzinger   Martina 9,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
31,150

6.
TV Villach 7,600 7,400 7,700 8,450

1987

Falle Susanne 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
31,050

7.
TV Villach 6,900 7,200 8,500 8,450

1990

Nass Cornelia 9,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
31,000

8.
Union Mariahilf 8,000 7,300 8,300 7,400

1988



Einzelwertung

Smesitz  Sabrina 9,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
30,650

9.
TV Villach 7,950 7,250 7,800 7,650

1989

Faulend Simone 9,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
30,300

10.
Union Mariahilf 6,750 7,700 8,100 7,750

1988

Cais Tanja 8,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
29,450

11.
ASKÖ Bruck-Peuerbach 7,250 7,200 7,800 7,200

1990

Cais Melanie 8,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
29,300

12.
ASKÖ Bruck-Peuerbach 7,300 7,100 7,800 7,100

1989

Fekete Theresa 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
29,250

13.
Union Korneuburg 6,950 7,350 7,100 7,850

1990

Löschenberger Beatrix 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
29,150

14.
Union Korneuburg 7,250 6,400 8,200 7,300

1989

Klebinder Katrin 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
28,450

15.
Union Neuhofen 7,250 5,400 7,850 7,950

1989

Poiger Judith 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
27,550

16.
Union Mariahilf 6,800 6,800 7,100 6,850

1990

Sallaberger Marina 8,000 7,000 9,000 8,000
26,950

17.
ASKÖ Bruck-Peuerbach 6,650 5,700 7,700 6,900

1990

Weiss Bettina 8,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
26,650

18.
TV Vöcklabruck 7,250 5,900 7,650 5,850

1990

Kienbacher Petra 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
26,200

19.
Union Neuhofen 7,600 5,000 6,400 7,200

1989

Haberl Maria 7,000 6,000 9,000 7,000
25,700

20.
DSG-Buch 6,550 5,450 7,650 6,050

1989

Hauser Jenny 8,000 7,000 9,000 9,000
25,450

21.
Union Mariahilf 6,150 5,650 7,500 6,150

1989

Grandl Naike 8,000 6,000 9,000 8,000
25,000

22.
TS Lustenau 6,650 4,950 7,900 5,500

1990

Zinkl Cornelia 8,000 6,000 9,000 7,000
24,400

23.
Union Wien West 7,100 4,950 7,100 5,250

1990

Kohlmannhuber Petra 8,000 7,000 9,000 7,000
24,300

24.
TUS Kremsmünster 6,750 5,650 7,300 4,600

1990

Brunnmayr Bettina 7,000 7,000 9,000 7,000
23,700

25.
TUS Kremsmünster 5,800 4,800 7,500 5,600

1990

Rehn Adriana 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000
23,350

26.
ÖTB Bad Ischl 1867 6,500 5,200 6,300 5,350

1989

Trillsam Carina 8,000 7,000 9,000 9,000
23,000

27.
Union St.Andräe/Wördern 6,550 5,450 7,400 3,600

1990

Rathmair Angelika 7,000 6,000 9,000 7,000
22,450

28.
TUS Kremsmünster 5,500 3,850 7,250 5,850

1987

Gutjahr-Retzeg Christina 8,000 6,000 9,000 6,000
21,850

29.
MTV Hernals 6,450 3,300 7,400 4,700

1988



Einzelwertung

Köck Nathalie 5,000 6,000 9,000 6,000
21,350

30.
MTV Hernals 4,750 4,450 7,850 4,300

1988

Maier Bettina 7,000 6,000 9,000 6,000
21,200

31.
MTV Hernals 5,850 3,950 7,200 4,200

1990

Mükisch Vanessa 6,000 6,000 8,000 6,000
19,400

32.
ÖTB Bad Ischl 1867 5,550 4,600 5,500 3,750

1988

Lehner Nicole 5,000 5,000 9,000 6,000
19,050

33.
MTV Hernals 4,800 3,600 6,600 4,050

1990

See Angelika 7,000 6,000 6,000 7,000
19,000

34.
Union Eberstalzell 5,950 4,150 4,050 4,850

1990

Baumgartner Sarah 6,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
15,600

35.
ÖTB Bad Ischl 1867 5,100 1,600 5,300 3,600

1989

Treppler Manuela 8,000 6,000 9,000 6,000
9,700

36.
MTV Hernals 0,000 4,600 0,000 5,100

1990

Kategorie: WK 6
Rang Name / Verein GesamtJG

Kostova Teodora 9,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
33,350

1.
IFFB Spo&Bewi/USI – UNI Sbg. 8,650 7,950 8,300 8,450

1986

Steiger Elisabeth 9,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
32,800

2.
ASKÖ Mattersburg 7,900 7,950 8,550 8,400

1984

Biro Anikö 9,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
32,600

3.
ASKÖ Mattersburg 8,050 7,700 8,600 8,250

1980

Brandt Julia 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
32,200

4.
USI Wien 7,650 7,850 8,600 8,100

1981

Schmalzl Viktoria 9,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
32,100

5.
SV Schwechat 8,550 7,350 8,300 7,900

1986

Arnberger Beate 9,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
32,050

6.
Union St.Andräe/Wördern 8,350 7,500 8,400 7,800

1983

Linder Marleen 9,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
31,650

7.
IFFB Spo&Bewi/USI – UNI Sbg. 7,650 7,650 8,300 8,050

1984

Königshofer Cosima 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
31,250

8.
USI Wien 7,750 7,450 8,550 7,500

1982

Haghofer  Johanna 9,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
29,650

9.
TV Villach 7,550 7,850 6,850 7,400

1986

Edthaler Christina 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
28,300

10.
IFFB Spo&Bewi/USI – UNI Sbg. 5,950 6,700 7,800 7,850

1985

Fleischmann Bettina 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
26,450

11.
USI Wien 6,100 6,300 7,350 6,700

1977

Gahbauer Viktoria 8,000 7,000 9,000 7,000
26,000

12.
TUS Kremsmünster 6,450 6,200 7,850 5,500

1986



Einzelwertung

Geiger Judith 8,000 5,000 9,000 9,000
24,000

13.
USI Wien 6,650 3,500 8,100 5,750

1984

Ellensohn Patricia 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
23,300

14.
TS Lustenau 0,000 6,750 7,750 8,800

1985

Hein Andrea 0,002 0,002 9,000 9,000
16,250

15.
USI Wien 0,000 0,000 8,300 7,950

1984

Ladenhauf Johanna 5,000 8,000 9,000 7,000
6,950

16.
IFFB Spo&Bewi/USI – UNI Sbg. 0,000 6,950 0,000 0,000

1985

Kategorie: AK
Rang Name / Verein GesamtJG

Kroiss Sigrun 8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
27,100

1.
USI Wien 6,650 7,850 6,700 5,900

1975

Wohlschläger Astrid 7,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
26,400

2.
USI Wien 5,550 7,350 7,400 6,100

1968

Gstatter Karin 8,000 8,000 7,000 7,000
22,000

3.
USI Wien 6,650 4,350 5,050 5,950

1970




